



Ludlow Rotary Tree of Light

Celebrate Christmas 2021 with a dedication and a donation to help support local people.

In return for a donation to its chosen charities, Ludlow Young Health, Hands Together Ludlow, and other Rotary charities, Ludlow Rotary Club invites you to make a dedication to a loved one, commemorate an anniversary, a grandchild or send greetings to friends and family. A complete list of dedications **received by Thursday 16th December** will be published in the Ludlow Advertiser's Christmas edition.

Dedications will also be featured in Books of Remembrance in the Methodist Chapel and St Laurence's Church and recorded on the Ludlow Rotary Club website www.ludlowrotaryclub.org.uk.

Your Det	tails:		
Title:	First Name:	Surname	
Address: _			
		Postcode:	
Telephone	e:	Email:	
		d like your permission to retain your details on our database SOLELY to con k to see what information we hold in relation to you and ask to have your	
removed fro	om our database.	I agree (please tick box) \square	
Your Dedica	tion in celebration,	remembrance of those you love, or in thanks.	
listed e.g. yo	our surname or the s	the dedication and let us know the name under which you would like your urname of the person remembered. For example, <i>List under COOPER Ded</i> MISS YOU BOTH. HAPPY CHRISTMAS FROM ALL THE COOPER FAMILY XXX	
Your Dedica	ition:		
Your Donati		5.00 (or more if you can) for each dedication. Dedications can be submitted	d and paid for in the
		and donation, go to www.peoplesfundraising.com/donation/ludlow-rotary-/ludlow-tree-of-light-2021/	<u>-club</u> Or visit
OF LIGHT in		h or a cheque payable to Rotary Club of Ludlow Charity Account in a sealed ck Deighton's Ludlow Office. By pos t with accompanying cheque to the Luc , Ludlow, SY8 1PP.	•
		r and would like your donation to be gift aided, so the Government adds 25 d address in the section above, signed below and ticked the box .	5% to it, please ensure
Signature f	or Gift Aid:		

Please accept our thanks for your donation. If you want to know more about the Ludlow Rotary Tree of Light 2021, please visit our website or email us at treeoflight@ludlowrotaryclub.org.uk